Supplementary Table S1. Relationship between FC with amygdala and convergent measures of treatment response
	
	
	Convergent Measure
	

	
	
	DERS
	Depression Slopes
	Cognitive-reappraisal

	Contrast
	FC cluster
	Beta
	p value
	Beta
	p value
	Beta
	p value

	Reappraise negative images vs view negative images
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Right insula - right amygdala
	16.2
	.30
	.15
	.56
	-.19
	.56

	
	Left insula – right amygdala
	37.9
	<.01
	.01
	.97
	.16
	.61

	
	Left motor cortex – right amygdala
	24.2
	.036
	.02
	.91
	-.18
	.50

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	View negative images vs view neutral images
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Posterior cingulate cortex – right amygdala
	-10.7
	.62
	-.04
	.8
	-.12
	.62

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note. DERS = Difficulty in Emotion Regulation Scale. Bold font indicates survival for Bonferroni family-wise error correction. Cognitive reappraisal refers to ratings on the cognitive reappraisal task and specifically related to the contrast between ratings of negative images while reappraising versus negative images while viewing naturally.
